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Project Name:  Air Handling Unit Replacement H&R Plant – SBI Project 

Project No. H7084.15-03 

Procurement Specialist: Lylianis Rodriguez  

Specification No. 131503     

Lead Department:  Aviation 

Conference Date:  Wednesday, May 27, 2015   

Conference Location: CDA O’Hare Administration Building, Conference Room #1 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Lylianis Rodriguez lylianis.rodriguez@cityofchicago.org Dept. of Procurement Services 312-744-8214 

Jeff Randerson jeff.randerson@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-894-2038 

Mike Maicke mmaicke@careplusll.org CARE Plus, LLC 847-344-7096 

S. Danfield sdanfield@careplusll.org CARE Plus, LLC 312-656-2104 

AnnMarie Naimoli  

 
anaimoli@careplusllc.org CARE Plus, LLC 224-238-9016 

K. Foster kfoster@careplusllc.org CARE Plus, LLC 773-317-1926 

Steven Mars ethan@pagodaelectric.com Pagoda 708-263-9540 

Ethan A. ethan@pagodaelectric.com Pagoda 708-263-9540 

Tim Shanahan tim@kleenair.com Kleen Air 773-631-0007 
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Fazal Mahmood Fazal.mahmood@exp.com EXP 312-616-7436 

Hirak Patel Hirak.patel@exp.com EXP 312-616-3043 

Jim Major jmajor@ambermech.com Amber Mechanical 708-597-9700 

Anthony Quirk tonyq@comm-hvac.com Commercial  312-469-9024 

Glen Swider gswider@automatic.com Automatic Mechanical Services, Inc. 847-818-4300 

Alma Robles ARobles@careplusllc.org CARE Plus, LLC 630-337-1669 

Dan Honeman Dan.honeman@hillgrp.com Hill Group 312-401-2154 

David Robbins david.robbins@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-462-7539 

Charlotte Flesher c.flesher@femoran.com F.E. Moran 847-714-8183 

Tim Morgan tmorgan@careplusllc.org CARE Plus, LLC 773-447-4315 

Scott Joslyn sjoslyb@ccc-chicago.com Chicago Commercial Construction 773-721-2500 

Mark Leipold mleipold@careplullc.org            CARE Plus, LLC 773-894-3605 

Lisa Kleopa lkleopa@careplusllc.org CARE Plus, LLC 773-894-3828 

Abe Cohen acohen@careplusllc.org CARE Plus, LLC 847-809-6649 
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Dominic Henry dominichenry@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-646-7375 
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